CHULA - ADULTO - MASCULINO

JESSAM CARGNELUTI BARBOSA -
QUERENCIA DE RIO VERDE

EMILHANO F. SERON - QUERENCIA DE RIO
VERDE

ELDER POTRICH - QUERENCIA DE RIO
VERDE

ANTONIO LUIZ RODRIGUES ROSA JUNIOR -
ESTANCIA GAUCHA DO PLANALTO

ATAHUALPA SERON - QUERENCIA DE RIO
VERDE

GIUSEPPE ANDRADE MACHADO -
QUERENCIA FORMOSA

CHULA - JUVENIL - MASCULINO

HUSSEIN KHALED NASER - ESTANCIA
GAUCHA DO PLANALTO

PAULO HENRIQUE REIMANN FILHO - NOVA
QUERENCIA

DIEGO HENRIQUE DA SILVA WILSMANN -
NOVA QUERENCIA

PEDRO HENRIK MAZZUTTI DA SILVA -
SINUELO DOS GERAIS

CHULA - MIRIM - MASCULINO

GUSTAVO SOUZA DOS SANTOS - SINUELO
DOS GERAIS

Aval.

53.20

52.20

46.30

41.90

37.00

35.50

Aval.

44.30

42.70

41.00

30.10

Aval.

30.30

Aval.

52.30

50.70

46.30

41.50

43.30

33.90

Aval.

43.00

41.60

41.10

31.50

Aval.

22.30

Aval.

52.00

53.00

47.90

42.70

41.80

36.60

Aval.

42.70

43.30

41.10

28.50

Aval.

24.90

Total

157.50

155.90

140.50

126.10

122.10

106.00

Total

130.00

127.60

123.20

90.10

Total

77.50



LAURO GUIMARAES MOSCARELI - 2690 23.30 26.00  76.20
ESTANCIA GAUCHA DO PLANALTO

GUILHERME NIEDEURAER SANTOS - 21.50  19.50 1850 59,50
SINUELO DOS GERAIS



